Laporte Township 2023 Fee Schedule

SEO Fee Schedule
Residential On-Lot Septic System
Applications Per Site:
Evaluation of two (2) test pits $150.00 Sub-Surface Sand Filter

Additional test pits $45.00 each

Percolation Test per 6 holes $200.00
Additional Perc holes $25.00 each
Subdivisions

Applications Per Site:

Evaluation of two (2) test pits $250.00

Additional test pits per site $55.00 each

Back up site per site $200.00
Percolation Test, six (6) holes $200.00
Additional Perc Holes $25.00 each
Evaluation of remaining acres

With an existing on-lot septic $100.00
IRRIS per test pit $ 75.00
Commercial Fee Schedule

Applications per site

Evaluation of two (2) test pits $400.00
Additional test pits $75.00 each:
Percolation Test per 6 Holes $300.00
Additional Holes $75.00 each

Reviewing design and issuing permit

This fee includes final inspection

And all additional visits while septic

System is being installed $300.00
Alternate Systems Not mentioned above
Evaluation of two test pits $250.00
Additional tests $55.00 each
Percolation test per 6 holes $200.00
Additional Perc per hole $25.00

Permit Fees
Applications per site
Inground Gravity
Design Review
Permit

Inground Pressurized
Design Review $75.00

Permit $200.00
Above Ground Pressurized (conventional)
Design Review 5100.00

Permit $350.00

$30.00
$125.00

Design Review
Permit
Tank Replacement
This fee includes final inspection
All additional visits
while tank is being installed.

Holding Tanks, Privies,

Chemical and Composting toilets

This fee includes final inspection
($1000 escrow may be required)

All additional visits while tank or tanks
are being installed. Holding tank
Residential, last resort for malfunction.

Holding Tank, Drilling Pads
(per 18 months)

Alternate Systems Not Mentioned bove
Design Review
Permit
Lab test fee
6 month site inspection
Rate for Other Work
Malfunction Investigation per hour
Site Verification per lot:
Septic System Site Staked Out Verification
Planning or Site Inspections flat rate /hour
Re Connect to old system
Form B Non-Building Waiver
Review Component 1 Module
Review Component 2 Module
Court Appearance
$100.00/hour
Any other services not listed
$100.00/hour
Return Check Fee

$150.00
$250.00
$150.00

$200.00

$150.00

$925.00

$300.00
$450.00
$200.00
$120.00

$ 50.00
$ 95.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$175.00
$250.00

$ 75.00



