Laporte Township 2023 Fee Schedule

SEO Fee Schedule

	Residential On-Lot Septic System			
	Applications Per Site:			
	Evaluation of two (2) test pits	\$150.00	Sub-Surface Sand Filter	
	Additional test pits \$45.00	each	Design Review	\$150.00
	Percolation Test per 6 holes	\$200.00	Permit	\$250.00
	Additional Perc holes \$25.00	each	Tank Replacement	\$150.00
	Subdivisions		This fee includes final inspection	
	Applications Per Site:		All additional visits	
	Evaluation of two (2) test pits	\$250.00	while tank is being installed.	
	Additional test pits per site \$55.00	each		
	Back up site per site	\$200.00	Holding Tanks, Privies,	
	Percolation Test, six (6) holes	\$200.00	Chemical and Composting toilets	\$200.00
	Additional Perc Holes \$25.00 each Evaluation of remaining acres		This fee includes final inspection	
			(\$1000 escrow may be required)	
	With an existing on-lot septic	\$100.00	All additional visits while tank or tanks	
	IRRIS per test pit	\$ 75.00	are being installed. Holding tank	
	Commercial Fee Schedule		Residential, last resort for malfunction.	\$150.00
	Applications per site			
	Evaluation of two (2) test pits	\$400.00	Holding Tank, Drilling Pads	\$925.00
	Additional test pits \$75.00 each		(per 18 months)	
	Percolation Test per 6 Holes	\$300.00		
	Additional Holes \$75.00 each		Alternate Systems Not Mentioned bove	
	Reviewing design and issuing permit This fee includes final inspection And all additional visits while septic		Design Review	\$300.00
			Permit	\$450.00
			Lab test fee	\$200.00
	System is being installed	\$300.00	6 month site inspection	\$120.00
	Alternate Systems Not mentioned above		Rate for Other Work	
	Evaluation of two test pits	\$250.00	Malfunction Investigation per hour	\$ 50.00
	Additional tests \$55.00	each	Site Verification per lot:	\$ 95.00
	Percolation test per 6 holes	\$200.00	Septic System Site Staked Out Verification	\$100.00
	Additional Perc per hole \$25.00		Planning or Site Inspections flat rate /hour	\$150.00
	Permit Fees	N. Carlotte	Re Connect to old system	\$150.00
	Applications per site		Form B Non-Building Waiver	\$150.00
	Inground Gravity		Review Component 1 Module	\$175.00
	Design Review \$30.00		Review Component 2 Module	\$250.00
	Permit	\$125.00	Court Appearance	
	Inground Pressurized		\$100.00/hour	
	Design Review \$75.00		Any other services not listed	
	Permit	\$200.00	\$100.00/hour	
	Above Ground Pressurized (conventional)		Return Check Fee	\$ 75.00
	Design Review \$100.0	0		
	Permit	\$350.00		